
	RAMAKRISHNASARADAMISSIONVIVEKANANDAVIDYABHAVAN PHILOSOPHY DEPARTMENT

	
	
	DEPARTMENTALACADEMICCALENDAR(JAN -DEC,2024)
	
	

	
	
	
	JANUARY,2024
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1
NEWYEARDAY
	2
PTMFORSEM-
1,3,5
	3
SARADAMAA JANMO TITHI
	4
	5
PTM                                        FORSEM-
1,3,5
	6
FRESHERS' WELCOME

	7
	8
	9
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	10
Seminar Talk by Prof. Proyash Sarkar
	11
	12
YOUTHDAY
	13

	14
	15
MOCKTESTFOR3H,
5H
	16
	17
MOCKTESTFOR3H,
5H
	18
SEM-3&5STUDY LEAVESTARTS
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
NETAJIB’DAY
	24

Seminar Talk by Smt. Aditi Das
	25
	26
REPUBLICDAY&
REUNION
	27
SEM-3&5UNIV. EXAMSSTART

	28
	29
	30
	31
Visit to Kolkata Bookfair
	
	
	




	
	
	
	FEBRUARY,2024
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
SWAMIJI'S JANMATITHI
	3

	4
	5
	6
SEM1-MAJORCLASS TEST
	7
	8
	9
SEM-3 & 5 UNIV. EXAMS END SEM-1 UNIV.EXAMSBEGIN
	10

	11
	12
SEM 4 & 6 NEW CLASSESBEGIN
	13
SARASWATI
PUJA
	14
SARASWATI PUJA B'DAYOFTHAKUR PANCHANAN BARMA
	15
	16
ICawareness programme
	17

	18
	19
	20
WORLDDAYOF SOCIALJUSTICE
	21
OPENHOUSEFOR
SEM-6
INTERNATIONAL MOTHERLANGUAGE DAY
	22

	23
OPENHOUSEFOR
SEM-4
	24
OPENHOUSEFOR
SEM-4&6

	25
WBSU FOUNDATION DAY
	26SHAB-E-
BARAT
	27
AnnualPuja
	28
SEM1MAJOR-VIVA SEM 4H-GROUP DISCUSSION
	29
SEM-1 UNIV. EXAMSEND SEM-1MINOR
VIVA
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	MARCH,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT



	
	
	
	
	
	1
Parampara  Class By Hritu Mukherjee
ZERO DISCRIMINATION
DAY
	2

	3
	4
SEM-2HNEW CLASSSTARTS
	5
	6
SEM4H-CLASS TEST
SEM6H-CLASS
TEST
	7
INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY CELEBRATION  
	8
SHIVARATRI / INTERNATIONAL WORKING WOMEN'SDAY
	9
PRINCIPAL'S MEET WITH GUARDIAN (SEM-6)

	10
COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY
	11
INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENTOF SEM-4 & 6 STARTS
	12
SRI RAMAKRISHNA DEV'S JANMATITHI
	13
	14
OPENHOUSEFOR
SEM-2
	15
Parampara Class by Pallabi Mondal for Sem 5     
	16
OPENHOUSEFOR
SEM-2




	17
	18
SEM-4HCLASS TEST

SEM4G-CLASS TEST
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	19

SEM6H-CLASS TEST


SEM6G-CLASS TEST
	20
SEM4G-CLASS TEST
SEM2-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	21
WORLDPOETRYDAY
SEM 4H CLASSTEST
SEM6H-CLASSTEST SEM2-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	22
THALASSEMIA DETECTIONDAY

SEM6H-CLASSTESTSEM 
Parampara Class by Pallabi Mondal for
 Sem 5     
	23
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST


	24
	25
DOLYATRA
	26
HOLI
	27
SEM6G-VIVA
	28
SEM4H-CLASSTEST
	29
GOODFRIDAY
	30
SEM4G-GROUP DISCUSSION

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	APRIL,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1
SEM4H-CLASSTEST SEM6H-CLASS TEST

DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	2
WORLD AUTISM AWARENESSDAY

SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	3
	4
Micro Teaching by 
Sem6
	5
Parampara Class by Pallabi Mondal for 
Sem 5     
Parampara Class by Usha Hazari for Sem4
	6
B'DAY OF SRI HARICHANDTHAKUR

	7
WORLDHEALTH DAY
	8
INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENTOF
SEM-2STARTS
	9
SEM 6H- VIVA SEM6G-CLASSTEST
	10EID-UL-FITAR
	11	EID-UL-
FITAR
	12
	13
Parampara Class by Pallabi Mondal for Sem 5     
SEM4G-CLASSTEST

	14
AMBEDKAR B'DAY/ BENGALINEWYEAR DAY
	15
SEM4G- VIVA
	16
INTER COLLEGE SPOKEN ENGLISH COMPETITION
	17
SEM 4H- VIVA SEM6H-CLASSTEST SEM6G-CLASSTEST
	18
	19
SEM4G- VIVA
	20
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST

	21
MAHAVIRJAYANTI
/WORLDCREATIVITY & INNOVATION DAY
	22
SEM4H-CLASSTEST SEM2-MINOR
VIVA
	23
PG AWARD CEREMONY
	24
SEM 4H- CLASS TEST SEM2-MAJOR-CLASS TEST
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	25
	26
WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTYRIGHTSDAY

SEM6H-CLASS TEST
	27

	28
	29
SEM 4H- POWERPOINT
	30
SEM2-MAJOR-VIVA
	
	
	
	




	
	PRESENTATION
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MAY,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT



	
	
	
	1
MAY DAY
	2

SEM6H-CLASSTEST
	3
INTERNATIONAL PRESSFREEDOMDAY

SEM4G-CLASSTEST SEM6G-CLASSTEST
	4

	5
	6
SEM4H-CLASSTEST SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
SEM4G-CLASSTEST
	7
SEM 6H- VIVA SEM6G-CLASSTEST
	8
RABINDRA JAYANTI
	9
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	10
CELEBRATIONOF RABINDRAJAYANTI
	11
SEM4G VIVA

	12
	13
SEM2-MAJOR-VIVA SEM 6H- CLASS TEST
	14
SEM6G-GROUP DISCUSSION
	15
ORIENTATIONFOR BLOOD&ORGAN DONATION
	16
SEM4H-VIVA
	17
BLOOD&ORGAN DONATIONCAMP
	18
SEM2-MINOR VIVA
SEM6H-VIVA




	
	
	
	SEM6G-CLASSTEST
	
	
	

	19
	20
SEM-6PTM SEM4H-CLASS TEST
	21
SEM-6PTM SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	22
INTERNATIONALDAY FOR BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY

SEM2-MAJOR-CLASSTEST
SEM4G-CLASSTEST SEM6H-CLASSTEST
	23
BUDDHAPURNIMA
/ PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
SEM4H-CLASSTEST

SEM2-MAJOR-CLASS TEST
	29
SEM2-MINOR CLASS TEST
	30
SEMINAR TO OBSERVE INDIAN PHILOSOPHER’S DAY
	31
SEM-4PTM
	











	
	
	
	JUNE,2024
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT




	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
SEM-4PTM

	2
	3
SEM4H-CLASSTEST

SEM 4G- VIVA SEM2-MINOR-CLASS TEST
	4
SEM-6 UNIV. EXAMS(CBCS) BEGIN

SEM4H-VIVA
	5
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
WORLD ENVIRONMENTDAY &BANOMOHOTSAB

SEM2-MAJOR-CLASSTEST
	6
	7
PrideMonth Celebration
	8

	9
	10
	11
SEM2-MINOR-VIVA
	12
SEM2-MINOR-CLASSTEST
	13
	14
SEM-6UNIV. EXAMSEND
	15
SEM-4UNIV.EXAMS (CBCS)BEGIN
SEM2-MINOR-CLASSTEST

	16
	17
BAKRI-ID
	18
SEM-2PTM
	9
SEM-2PTM
	20
SEM2-MAJOR-CLASSTEST
	21
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29




	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	JULY,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT



	
	1
	2
SEM-4UNIV. EXAMSEND
	3
FAREWELL
SEM-2 UNIV. EXAMS(NEP) BEGIN
	4
	5
MICRO TEACHING BY  SEM6
	6

	7
RATHAYATRA
	8
SEM-5NEW CLASSSTARTS
	9
	10
	11
	12
PEER- TEACHING BY SEM4
	13
SEM-2UNIV. EXAMSEND

	14
	15
OPENHOUSEFOR SEM-5
	16
OPENHOUSEFOR SEM-5
	17
MUHARRAM
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
SEM-3NEW CLASSSTARTS

SEM5H-CLASSTEST SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	23
	24

SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	25

SEM5H-VIVA
	26

SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	27
SEM5H-CLASSTEST SEM5G-CLASSTEST

	28
WORLD CONSERVATION DAY
	29
OPENHOUSEFOR SEM-3

SEM3-MAJOR-SUBMISSIONOFASSIGNMENT
	30
OPENHOUSEFOR SEM-3

SEM5H-GROUP DISCUSSION

SEM3-MAJOR-SUBMISSIONOFASSIGNMENT
	31
SEM5H-CLASSTEST

SEM 3-MINOR-SUBMISSIONOFASSIGNMENT
	
	
	



SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
1
SEM5H-CLASSTEST
FRI
2
SEM5H-CLASSTEST
SAT
3

	
	
	
	AUGUST,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6

SEM3-MAJOR-CLASS TEST
	7
SEM3-MINOR-CLASSTEST
	8 INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENTOFSEM-5STARTS
	9
	10
SEM3-MINOR-CLASSTEST

	11
	12
SEM3-MINOR-CLASS TEST
	13
	14
SEM3-MAJOR-VIVA
	15
INDEPENDENCEDAY
	16
	17

	18
	19
RAKSHA BANDHAN
	20
SEM5H-CLASSTEST SEM 3-MINOR-CLASS TEST
	21
SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	22
	23
SANSKRITDIVAS SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	24

	25
	26
JANMASHTAMI
	27
INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENTOF SEM-3 STARTS

SEM5H-CLASSTEST
	28
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	29
SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	30
	31
EXTENSION LECTURE BY PROF. MADHUMITA CHATTERJEE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SEPTEMBER,2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT




	1
	2
SEM5H-CLASSTEST
	3
	4
SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	5
	6
	7
	

	8
WORLD LITERACYDAY
	9
SEM3-MINOR-CLASS TEST

SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	10
WORLD SUICIDE PREVENTION DAY SEM5H-CLASSTEST
	11
SEM3-MAJOR-CLASSTEST
	12
	13
MICRO TEACHING BY SEM2
	14
	

	
	15
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY
	
16
FATEHA-DOAJ-
DAHAM
	17
SEM5H-CLASSTEST
	18
SEM3-MINOR-CLASSTEST
	19
SEM3-MAJOR-CLASSTEST
	20
SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	21
INTERNATIONAL DAYOFPEACE

	
	22
	23
	24
NSSDAY SEM3-MINOR-
CLASSTEST
	25
SEM5H-CLASSTEST
	26
Celebration of Vidyasagar'sB'Day
	27
PARAMPARA CLASS BY PALLABI MONDAL
	28
SEM3-MINOR-VIVA

SEM5H-CLASSTEST SEM 5G- VIVA

	
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	OCTOBER,2024
	
	
	

	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT




	
	
	1
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF OLDER PERSONS

SEM1-MAJOR- CLASS TEST

SEM3-MAJOR-VIVA SEM 5H- CLASS TEST
	2
GANDHIB'DAY&MAHALAYA
	3

SEM3-MAJOR- VIVA


SEM3-MINOR-CLASS TEST


SEM 5H- PPT PRESENTATION
	4

SEM1-MINOR- ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION

SEM5G-CLASSTEST
	5
PUJASOCIAL

	6
	7
PUJA VACATION
STARTS
	8
	9
	10
MENTALHEALTH
DAY
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
PUJA VACATION
ENDS




	20
	21

SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	22

SEM3-MINOR- ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION
	23

SEM5H- VIVA

SEM5G- VIVA
	24

SEM1-MINOR-CLASS TEST
	25
	26

SEM1-MAJOR-VIVA

SEM5H-MICRO TEACHING

	27
	28

SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	29
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING ONLINE

SEM1-MINOR- CLASS TEST
	30
	31
KALIPUJA
	
	

	
	
	
	NOVEMBER,2024
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	BHATRIDWITIYA
	SEM3-MINOR- ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION
	SEM1-MINOR-CLASS TEST
	CHHATPUJA
	CHHATPUJA
	

	
	
	
	SEM5G-
	
	
	

	
	
	
	VIVA
	
	
	




	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	SEM1-MAJOR- POWERPOINT PRESENTATION
	
	SEM3-MAJOR-PPT PRESENTATION
	DEPARTMENTAL MEETING ONLINE
SEM 5H- CLASSTEST
	B'DAY OF GURUNANAK& BIRSAMUNDA
	INTERNATIONALDAY OF TOLERANCE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SEM3-MAJOR-PPT
PRESENTATION

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	SEM1-MINOR-VIVA

SEM5H-
	SEM1-MAJOR- ASSIGNMENT
	SEM 5G- CLASSTEST
	JAGADDHATRI PUJA WORLDPHILOSOPHY DAY
	IC
Orientatio nProgram
	SEM 5H- MICROTEACHING

	
	VIVA
	SEM3-MAJOR-
CLASSTEST
	
	
	SEM5H-
	

	
	
	
	
	
	POWERPOINT
PRESENTATION
	

	24
	25

SEM3-MAJOR- VIVA
	26
INDIAN CONSTITUTIONDAY
	27

SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	28



SEM3-MINOR- CLASS TEST
	29

DONATIONDRIVE
	30

	
	
	
	DECEMBER,2024
	
	
	




	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	1
WorldAIDs Day
	2
SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST SEM1-MINOR- CLASS TEST
	3
SEM1-MAJOR- POWERPOINT PRESENTATION
	4
SEM3-MINOR- CLASS TEST
	5
	6	SEM5H-MICROTEACHING
	7SEM 5H- POWERPOINT PRESENTATION

	8
	9
	10
HUMANRIGHTS'DAY SEM 5H-
CLASSTEST
	11

SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	12

SEM3-MINOR ASSIGNMENT
	13

SEM5G-VIVA
	14
SEM1-MAJOR-CLASS TEST

	15
	16
SEM5H-
CLASSTEST
	17
COLLEGEEXCURSION
	18
SEM1-MINOR- VIVA
	19

SEM5H-VIVA
	20SaradaMela SEM 3-MAJOR-
CLASSTEST
	21
SaradaMela

	22
	23
SEM1-MAJOR- CLASS TEST SEM3-MAJOR- CLASS TEST
	24
SEM5G-
CLASSTEST
	25
CHRISTMASDAY
	26
	27
	28




	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	




